Due to the Covid 19 Pandemic and the Governor's order to not meet in groups, the Saranac Clarksville District Library Board of Trustees will be meeting remotely on Wednesday, May 20th at 6:30 pm via Zoom.

Please see link information our on website at www.saraclark.michlibrary.org or see the following sheet. Follow the link if you wish to view the library board meeting at that time.

If you have questions or concerns, Please call 616-642-9044 and leave your name, number and a message with your questions by 11:59 pm on Tuesday, May 19th. The Library director will return all calls on Wednesday, May 20th by Noon.

Anyone who may need accommodations, please leave a message at 616-642-9044 or email needs to sar@llcoop.org. You can find the email on the website as well.

May Board Meeting Saranac Clarksville District Library Board of Trustees May 20 @ 6:30 pm

Topic: May Board Meeting

Time: May 20, 2020 06:30 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/96453770175

Meeting ID: 964 5377 0175

Find your local number: https:// zoom.us/u/abih4bMPz One tap mobile

+13017158592,,96453770175# US (Germantown)

+13126266799,,96453770175# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

Meeting ID: 964 5377 0175

Visit www.saraclark.michlibrary.org for direct link!